
 
  

Lovely and Modern Three Story Townhome-Style Home 
LOCATION LOCATION LOCATION 

2738 GOBLE LN UNIT # 3 , San Jose CA 95111

MLS:ML81730861 PRICE:$949,000.00

Bedrooms: 3 Full Baths: 3
Year Built: 2016 Half Baths: 1
HOA: 195 Parking: 2 Cars
Sqft: 1848 Floors: 3

PROPERTY FEATURES:
Central A/C Central heat High/Vaulted ceiling
Walk-in closet Hardwood floor Living room
Dining room Breakfast nook Dishwasher
Refrigerator Stove/Oven Microwave
Granite countertop Stainless steel appliances Washer
Dryer Laundry area - inside Balcony, Deck, or Patio

OTHER FEATURES:
Each Bedroom with Full 
Bath

Two Car Garage Side By 
Side

Recreational Park 
Accross St

PROPERTY DESCRIPTION:
Lovely & Modern Three Story Town-home style House. Features 3BR/3.5 BA 
(full bath in each bedroom). First level bedroom with full bath. Open floor plan 
for living/dining/kitchen areas. Large kitchen island. Large balcony next to the 
living room with full view of the beautiful recreational park across the street. 
Enjoy the sunset. Many personalized features throughout such as: wood 
flooring, carpet and tile, granite counter-tops, upgraded cabinets. Two car 
garage side by side. Great location, close to many well known stores and 
restaurants. Easy access to the 87, 101, 280 Fwy s. Move-In Ready!. Offers 
reviewed anytime as they come!!!
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CARLOS GRIFFIN
BR Realty
Phone:888.632.1555
Mobile: 415.724.5073
BRE#:01314675
carloshgriffin@yahoo.com

All information deemed reliable but not guaranteed.


